Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Aug-19
374,226
187,113
187,113

3,029,561
3,854,784
1,910
39,029
2,568
14,009
7,169
4,703
1,146

991

Aug-18
359,065
178,659
180,406

2,695,903
3,919,128
14,657
36,477
2,419
13,058
6,407
4,646
993

1,012

% Change
4%
5%
4%
12%
-2%

-87%
7%
6%
7%

12%
1%

15%
-2%

YTD 2019
2,694,669
1,348,447
1,346,222

21,569,692
29,173,421
15,636
369,499
18,018
92,708
46,137
33,364
7,242
5,965

YTD 2018
2,547,956
1,273,406
1,274,550

20,237,236
28,424,377
14,657
334,970
18,103
93,156
45,314
33,445
6,952
7,445

% Change
6%
6%
6%
7%
3%
7%
10%
0%
0%
2%
0%
4%

-20%
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