	Aug-19	Aug-18	% Change	YTD 2019	YTD 2018	% Change
Total Passengers	374,226	359,065	4%	2,694,669	2,547,956	6%
Enplaned Passengers	187,113	178,659	5%	1,348,447	1,273,406	6%
Deplaned Passengers	187,113	180,406	4%	1,346,222	1,274,550	6%
Freight On	3,029,561	2,695,903	12%	21,569,692	20,237,236	7%
Freight Off	3,854,784	3,919,128	-2%	29,173,421	28,424,377	3%
Mail On	1,910	14,657	-87%	15,636	14,657	7%
Mail Off	39,029	36,477	7%	369,499	334,970	10%
Landings	2,568	2,419	6%	18,018	18,103	0%
Tower Operations	14,009	13,058	7%	92,708	93,156	0%
General Aviation Operations	7,169	6,407	12%	46,137	45,314	2%
Itinerant Airline	4,703	4,646	1%	33,364	33,445	0%
Air Taxi Operations	1,146	993	15%	7,242	6,952	4%
Military Operations	991	1,012	-2%	5,965	7,445	-20%